

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1012/2008

Vikramjit Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Akash Choudhary, Advocate vice
Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate

V/s

UOI and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sumant Sudan, Advocate vice
Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
21.09.2023

Learned counsel for the respondents to produce the record by the
next date of hearing.

List on 30.10.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
21.09.2023
Vishal