

Sr. No. 25

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1012/2008

Vikramjit Sharma

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Ramandeep Kour, Advocate.

Vs

UOI and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
31.10.2023

1. None present for the respondents.
2. List in terms of previous order on 12.12.2023.

Jammu
31.10.2023
Sahil Padha

